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Southwest Coordinating Group Committee Membership

Committee Name: Decision Support Committee

SWCG Liaison(s):  Jeff Hickerson, Thad Herzberger, John Truett

Name Position Agency Office Phone Email
Richard Sinkovitz | Chair USFS 505-933-1443 |richard.sinkovitz@usda.gov
Diane Abendroth | Vice-Chair NPS 307-690-7759 |diane_abendroth@nps.gov
Rance Marquez | Member BLM-AZ 208-312-2801| rmarquez@blm.gov
TBD Member BLM-NM
Jeff Adams Member USFWS 512-234-0220| jeffrey_adams@fws.gov
Scott Bradshaw | Member BIA 208-250-8381 |ronald.bradshaw@bia.gov
Byron Kimball | Member AZ-State 602-359-1715| bkimball@dffm.az.gov
TBD Member NM-State N/A N/A
Abie Carabajal | Member USFS/NFDRS |505-238-4645 | abie.carabajal@usda.gov
Rich Naden Member | NPS/Predictive Services | 505-699-3509 | Richard_Naden@nps.gov

Jacob Gentry

Member

NPS/Fire Intelligence

505-842-3473

jacob.gentry@usda.gov
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